
State Agency Name         Agency Contact Name Email Website
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE ODA Brent Searle bsearle@oda.state.or.us http://www.oregon.gov/ODA/index.shtml
COMMISSION ON CHILDREN AND 

FAMILIES OCCF Andy Smith andrew.j.smith@state.or.us http://oregon.gov/OCCF/news/ARRA.shtml 

COMMUNITY COLLEGES AND 
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 

DEPARTMENT
CCWD Cam Preus camille.preus@state.or.us http://www.oregon.gov/CCWD/recovery.shtml

CONSUMER AND BUSINESS 
SERVICES DCBS Howard "Rocky" King rocky.king@state.or.us http://oregon.gov/DCBS/recovery 

CRIMINAL JUSTICE COMMISSION CJC Craig Prins craig.prins@das.state.or.us
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS DOC Jeanine Hohn jeanine.m.hohn@state.or.us http://www.oregon.gov/DOC/recovery/

ECONOMIC & COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT OECDD Lynn Schoessler lynn.schoessler@state.or.us http://econ.oregon.gov/ECDD/recovery/index.shtml

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION      
(Chief Policy Advisor ) ODE Pat Burk patrick.burk@state.or.us http://www.ode.state.or.us/

EMPLOYMENT DEPARTMENT OED Tom Fuller wso@state.or.us http://www.employment.oregon.gov/EMPLOY/recovery/index.shtml
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY ODOE Diana Enright diana.enright@state.or.us http://www.oregon.gov/ENERGY/Recovery/index.shtml
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY ODOE Betty Merrill betty.merrill@state.or.us

DEPARTMENT OF 
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY DEQ Greg Aldrich greg.aldrich@state.or.us http://www.deq.state.or.us/recovery/stimulusFunding.htm

DEPARTMENT OF FISH & WILDLIFE ODFW Steve Marx steven.d.marx@state.or.us http://www.dfw.state.or.us/recovery 
DEPARTMENT OF FORESTRY ODF Tom Savage tsavage@odf.state.or.us http://www.oregon.gov/ODF/recovery/index.shtml

DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY & 
MINERAL INDUSTRIES DOGAMI Vicki McConnell vicki.mcconnell@state.or.us http://oregon.gov/DOGAMI/arra.shtml

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING & 
COMMUNITY SERVICES OHCS John Fletcher john.fletcher@state.or.us http://www.ohcs.oregon.gov/OHCS/Recovery/ARRA_Oregon_OHCS_Programs.shtml

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN 
SERVICES DHS Charles Hibner charles.hibner@state.or.us http://www.oregon.gov/DHS/recovery/index.shtml

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN 
SERVICES DHS Jim Scherzinger jim.scherzinger@state.or.us

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE DOJ Steve Briggs steven.briggs@state.or.us http://www.doj.state.or.us/recovery 
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE DOJ Cynthia Stinson cynthia.stinson@state.or.us

DEPARTMENT OF LAND 
CONSERVATION & DEVELOPMENT DLCD Darren Nichols nichold@lcd.state.or.us 

PARKS & RECREATION 
DEPARTMENT OPRD Bob Reitmajer reitmab@prd.state.or.us http://www.oregon.gov/OPRD/RECOVERY/

OFFICE OF PRIVATE HEALTH 
PARTNERSHIPS OPHP Howard "Rocky" King rocky.king@state.or.us http://oregon.gov/OPHP/recovery.shtml

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION PUC Lee Beyer lee.beyer@state.or.us http://www.puc.state.or.us/PUC/ARRA.shtml
DEPARTMENT OF STATE LANDS DSL Steve Purchase steve.purchase@state.or.us http://oregonstatelands.us/DSL/recovery_index.shtml
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STUDENT ASSISTANCE 
COMMISSION OSAC Carrie Matsushita carrie.s.matsushita@state.or.us http://www.osac.state.or.us/recovery_ARRA.html 

DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSPORTATION ODOT Steve Leep steven.r.leep@state.or.us http://www.oregon.gov/ODOT/recovery/economic_stimulus.shtml

DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSPORTATION ODOT James Whitty jim.whitty@state.or.us

OREGON UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OUS Bob Simonton bob_simonton@ous.edu http://www.ous.edu/about/bo/go.php
OREGON UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OUS Jay Kenton jay_kenton@ous.edu
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' 

AFFAIRS ODVA Paula Brown paula.s.brown@state.or.us http://www.oregon.gov/ODVA/RECOVERY/

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT OWRD Jerry Rodgers jerry.s.rodgers@state.or.us http://www.wrd.state.or.us/OWRD/recovery/index.shtml
WATERSHED ENHANCEMENT 

BOARD OWEB Ken Bierly ken.bierly@state.or.us http://www.oregon.gov/OWEB/recovery/index.shtml

OREGON YOUTH AUTHORITY OYA Jean Straight jean.straight@state.or.us http://oregon.gov/OYA/recovery.shtml 
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